



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 5080 of 2024

SHRI VINAY JAISWAL versus MUNICIPAL CORPORATION CHIRMIRI

09/09/2025	<p>Mr. Ankit Singhal, counsel for the petitioner. Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, counsel for the respondent. Learned State counsel is directed to file reply. List this case on 25.09.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge</p>
Vasant	